T8 LED Tube
With Sensor
Features:
-Save up to 90% energy
-When nobody present, the power is only 3~4.5W
-When person enter the target area, the LED tube
will give max
Power to generate full lumen output

-Input voltage: AC220V
-Operation temperature: 0~50oC
-Color rendering index: >75
-Large color temperature range from 2700K-6500K warm white or daylight
-Dimension: 2 feet, 4 feet choice
-Environmental friendly: No Toxic material, no glass, no mercury, no UV and IR radiation
-Meeting international safety standard EN60598 and EMC standard EN61000-3-2,
EN61000-3-3, EN55015, EN61547
-CE standard and RoHS
Applications:
-Offices, Shopping Centers, Car parks, Corridors, Staircases, Warehouses, Club houses,
Universities , Residential areas, etc.
Specifications:
Model Voltage Power Lumen Dimension Life
LED T8-08S 220-240V 8W 700 lm 600mm 50,000 hours
LED T8-18S 220-240V 18W 1700 lm 1200mm 50,000 hours
Optics T8 to T5 Batten
Features
-Save up to 50% energy
- Plug and Save, Do-It-Yourself in 1 min

-Large color temperature range from 3000K-6500K warm white or cool white
-LED depreciation at 25C: Less than 5% after first 10,000 hours
-Beam angle: Min 120 degree
-Have transparent and frosted choice
-Dimension: 2 feet, 3 feet, 4 feet, 5 feet choice
-Light diffusion: Designed to have this feature
- Extra long life to 50,000 hours
-Environmental friendly: No Toxic material, No glass, no mercury, no UV and IR radiation
-Safety: CE standard and RoHS compliant
Option: 2 hours emergency lighting backup by battery
Applications
-Offices, Shopping Centers, Car parks, Corridors, Staircases, Warehouses, Club houses,
Universities , Residential areas, Community centers, etc.
Specifications
Model Voltage Power Lumen Dimension Life
LED T8-600 220-240V 8W 700 lm 26mm * 600mm 50,000 hours
LED T8-900 220-240V 13W 1100 lm 26mm * 900mm 50,000 hours
LED T8-1200 220-240V 18W 1500 lm  26mm * 1200mm 50,000 hours
LED T8-1500 220-240V 22W 1800 lm  26mm * 1500mm 50,000 hours
Optics LED Ceiling Lamp
Features
House with cold-rolled high quality steel plate with electrostatic powder coating for
durability

50,000 hours operation
Color rendering Index >75
50,000 hours life time
Earth friendly: no mercury and toxic material
Low temperature
Large color temperature range from 3000K to 6500K
Dimension: Diameter: 350mm *85mm
Comply to IEC60598, IEC61347 safety and EMC IEC61000-3-2, IEC61000-3-3,
IEC55015, IEC61547 standard
CE and RoSH standard
Applications
Corridors, Staircases, Lobbies, Residential areas, Club houses, etc.,
Specifications
Model Voltage Power Lumen Color Material Dimension Lamp
 V W lm K  mm chips
LED-C14 220 14 1120 3000-6000 Milky  350 * 85 LED
Optics LED Bulk Head Lamp
Features
Housing with fire resistant transparent PC cover and PC base enclosure
Input voltage: AC220V

No Mercury and UV radiation
Working temperature 0~60oC
Comply to international safety standards of EN60598, EN61347 and EMC standards EN61547,
EN55015, EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3
CE standard
Protection at IP65
Applications
Outdoors, Corridors, External walls, Halls, Warehouse, Playgrounds, etc.,
Product specifications
Model Voltage Power Lumen Color temp CRI Lumen
depreciation
Beam
angle
Life time
 V W lm   10000hrs Degree Hours
LED-030F 220 30W 2700 2700 -6500 >75 5% >120 50000
LED-050F 220 50W 3500 2700 -6500 >75 5% >120 50000
LED-070F 220 70W 6300 2700 -6500 >75 5% >120 50000
LED-090F 220 90W 8100 2700 -6500 >75 5% >120 50000
LED-100F 220V 100W 9000 2700-6500 >75 5% >120 50000
Optics LED High Bay Light
Features
Housing with high pressure die casting aluminum casting high purity aluminum reflector,
integrally encapsulated single large power LED light source.
Input voltage: AC85-265V
LED light efficiency: 80lm/W
Color temperature range from 2700K to 6500K
50000 hours life time
Color Rendering index: >75
Working temperature: -40C to +55C
Comply with international safetyIEC60598, IEC61347 and EMC IEC61000-3-2, IEC55015,
IEC61547 standards
CE standard
Dimension: Diameter from 400mm to 505mm
Applications
External walls, Advertising Signage, Parking lot, Corridors, outdoors, etc.,
Specifications
Model Voltage  Power Lumen ColorTemp CRI Temp Life
 V W lm K  -40 ~55C Hours
LED-030HB 220V 30W 2400 CW/WW >75 -40 ~55C >50000
LED-050HB 220V 50W 4000 CW/WW >75 -40 ~55C >50000
LED-080HB 220V 80W 6400 CW/WW >75 -40 ~55C >50000
LED-120HB 220V 120W 9600 CW/WW >75 -40 ~55C >50000
LED-160HB 220V 160W 12800 CW/WW >75 -40 ~55C >50000
LED-190HB 220V 190W 15200 CW/WW >75 -40 ~55C >50000
LED-200HB 220V 200W 16000 CW/WW >75 -40 ~55C >50000
Optics T5 Emergency batten
T5 緊急光管支架
Product features
 Adopt 0.5mm cold-rolled steel plate with electrostatic powder coating for durability

Total harmonic distortion (THD) < 10%
Lumen maintenance rate: 2000hrs@95%
No glare, soft light, eye sight protection
The lamp system shall comply with international standards of EN55015:2006 that do not
interfere any other existing facilities and conflict with OFTA regulations.
Dimension: 425mm x 450mm x 160mm
Unique patented-chip technology, instant start up, workable under -25°C. Wide voltage for
American and European voltage style, stable wattage output, no influence caused by the voltage
fluctuation
Product specifications
Model Voltage Power Lumen Color temp CRI Lumen
depreciation
Life time Starting
time
 V W lm   at 2000hrs Hours Second
IND-080F 220 80 6400 2700 -6500 >80 5% 100000 <0.5
IND-120F 220 120 9600 2700 -6500 >80 5% 100000 <0.5
IND-150F 220 150 12000 2700 -6500 >80 5% 100000 <0.5
IND-200F 220 200 16000 2700 -6500 >80 5% 100000 <0.5
Optics Induction lamp
Best choice to replace metal halide lamp
Features:
Fitting material is die-casting aluminum end cover,

Flick free start design with ignition time not more than 0.5 seconds
Maintenance free, suitable for place that is hard to repair
Total harmonic distortion (THD) < 10%
Lumen maintenance rate: 2000hrs@95%
No glare, soft light, eye sight protection
Unique patented-chip technology, instant start up, workable under -25°C. Wide voltage style,
stable wattage output, no influence caused by the voltage fluctuation
Comply with international standards of EN61347, EN61547, EN55015, EN61000 and EN60598
CE standard
Product specifications:
Model Voltage Power Lumen Color temp CRI Lumen
depreciation
Life time Starting
time
 V W lm   at 2000hrs Hours Second
IND-080HB 220 80 6400 2700 -6500 >80 5% 100000 <0.5
IND-120HB 220 120 9600 2700 -6500 >80 5% 100000 <0.5
IND-150HB 220 150 12000 2700 -6500 >80 5% 100000 <0.5
IND-200HB 220 200 16000 2700 -6500 >80 5% 100000 <0.5
IND-300HB 220 300 24000 2700-6500 >80 5% 100000 <0.5
Dim: H557mm x 547mm in diameter
Optics Induction lamp
Venus compact integrated induction series
Features

Color Temperature range from 2700-6500 K
Environmental benefits – low heat, CO2 and mercury waste
Wattage range 15-40W – suitable for many applications
Meet CE,EMC Standard.
Comply with Safety standard IEC60598 and EMC standard EN55015, EN61547,
EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3
Country of origin: PRC
Applications
Warehouse, Mall, Shopping centre, Outdoor area to replace SON ball lamp
Specifications
Model Voltage Lumen
Pupil
lumen
Dimension Power Warranty
 V lm plm mm W Year
IND-23 220 1400 1900~2300 78x62x182 23 3
IND-40 220 2600 3900~4600 115x88x241 40 3